Catég
+73 kg
+73 kg
+73 kg
+73 kg
+73 kg
+73 kg
+73 kg
+73 kg
34 kg
34 kg
34 kg
34 kg
34 kg
34 kg
34 kg
34 kg
34 kg
34 kg
38 kg
38 kg
38 kg
38 kg
38 kg
38 kg
38 kg
38 kg
38 kg
38 kg
42 kg
42 kg
42 kg
42 kg
42 kg
42 kg
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42 kg
42 kg
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46 kg
46 kg
46 kg
50 kg
50 kg
50 kg
50 kg
50 kg
50 kg
50 kg
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50 kg
50 kg
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55 kg
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55 kg
55 kg
55 kg
55 kg
55 kg
55 kg
60 kg
60 kg
60 kg
60 kg
60 kg
60 kg
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Nom
DEDIEU
MOBARKI
KHERBOUCHE
DUCHAUSSOY

VOTTIER CERNATESCU

TRAORE
CHOPIN
THOUVENIN
POMMIER VITALI
JOANNES BERNABE
AFLALAYE
BAUDAIN
CANTREL
QUETTIER
KINGA
SEVESTRE
CORBEILLE
BESSIN
LOURDEL
DEPREZ
BESNARD
DAVID
MARGUERITTE
ROLLAND
FERVIN
MACE
BOUZIANE
DOLBEAU
PORTEBOEUF

MEUNIER HUGUENIN

LEPESANT
BERANGER
GOBLET
TOUTAIN
BOUZIANE
KHERLEN
AMIROUCHE
CANDON
KHARAZISHVILI
MAZA
FIHMI
LEPESANT
LEFRANC
LUCAS
BONIFACE
MBOUMBA
AL MAKHZOUM
BEAUPIED
LECULLEE
CANU
ABDMEZIEM
IMACHE
PITOU
VIVIER
ROCHEUX
BIZEUL
DUBOIS
HERGAULT
AYAN
LKHAGAVASUREN
BARLIC
GACOIN
ALVES
ISSAMBOURG
RANDILIAN
DELAPLASSETTE
LACROIX
AGUIEV
GAN OCHIR
SIMONET
DESARMAGNAC
BEAUMEL
LELIEVRE
EL TOUNI

Prénom
NOA
ADAM
FARES
CHARLY
MAXIME
DIEDIE
ANTOINE
VICTOR
LEANDRE
LUCAS
RAYAN
MARIN
TYMEO
TIMEO
JORDAN
ENZO
TOM
LUBIN
PAUL
TIMEO
MAHO
ARTHUR
RAFAEL
LUCAS
VICTOR
ELIOT
FARES
ARTHUR
JULIEN
LEONYS
CYPRIEN
LOUKA
CELIAN
TEMOE
ABDEL KADER
JAMBALOCHIR
RAYAN
MATHIS
I0ANE
AKSEL
ILYES
CYPRIEN
AXEL
ETHAN
ACHILLE
DAYVON
ISAAC
LUCAS
RAYAN
NATHAN
MELYANN
MAYLAN
NICOLAS
LARGO
PAOLO
PAUL
NOHAM
VALENTIN
HAMZA
TUVSHINBAYAR
ILIAS
MARTIN
LUIS
CLEMENT
ARTHUR
MARLAY
MARTIN
HAYRULLAH
MUNKHORGIL
ELOI
HENOA
LILOUAN
MATHIS
MOUSSINE

Classement Circuit Régional Minimes 2025 2026

Club
C.SPORT VILLEDIEU
JC DU GRAND ROUEN
ROUEN CITE JEUNES MJC
EJJL LEMAITRE
NOINTOT JUDO
JUDO CLUB MARIGNY
TATAMI ST HILAIRIEN
USM BLAINVILLAISE
ACQUIGNY-JUDO VALLEE DE L EURE
JUDO CLUB DU CINGAL
JUDO CLUB ARGENTANAIS
J CPICAUVILLE
JUDO CLUB VALOGNES
J CPICAUVILLE
JUDO CLUB SEES
GOURNAY JUDO
DOJO SAINT-LOIS
SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX
J CPICAUVILLE
J.C.PT AUDEMER
JC DE OUISTREHAM
J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM
A.J.l.Q. CAEN
ACQUIGNY-JUDO VALLEE DE L EURE
JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST
JUDO PETIT CAUX
JUDO DES 2 RIV
JUDO CLUB PAYS D AUGE
Al 61
J.C.GRD QUEVILLY
C.SPORT VILLEDIEU
ACQUIGNY-JUDO VALLEE DE L EURE
Al 61
Al 61
JUDO DES 2 RIV
J.C.GRD QUEVILLY
J.C.GRD QUEVILLY
TATAMI ST HILAIRIEN
A.J.l.Q. CAEN
Al 61
FRENOUVILLE JUDO CLUB
C.SPORT VILLEDIEU
J.CCAVRANCHES
BAYEUX BESSIN JUDO
Al 61
EVREUX JUDO
US OLYMPIQUE MONDEVILLE JUDO
JUDO S.P.N.VERNON
JUDO DES 2 RIV
ACQUIGNY-JUDO VALLEE DE L EURE
JUDO CLUB ARGENTANAIS
CORMELLES JUDO
EVREUX JUDO
JUDO CLUB VALOGNES
ACQUIGNY-JUDO VALLEE DE L EURE
J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM
SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX
ARGENCES JUDO CLUB
JC DU GRAND ROUEN
RACING JUDO CLUB HAVRAIS
J.C.LA SAUSSAYE
JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST
JUDO CLUB J.A. CARENTAN
J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM
JCST ETIENNE ROUVRAY
A.AMICALE COURONNAIS
JC DU GRAND ROUEN
RACING JUDO CLUB HAVRAIS
US OLYMPIQUE MONDEVILLE JUDO
JUDO CLUB COURTOMER
J.C.MONTVILLE
JUDO CLUB DE POTIGNY
BOLBEC JUDO
JCST ETIENNE ROUVRAY

Dep

50
76
76
76
76
50
50
14
27
14
61
50
50
50
61
76
50
14
50
27
14
14
14
27
76
76
27
14
61
76
50
27
61
61
27
76
76
50
14
61
14
50
50
14
61
27
14
27
27
27
61
14
27
50
27
14
14
14
76
76
27
76
50
14
76
76
76
76
14
61
76
14
76
76
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60 kg
60 kg
60 kg
60 kg
66 kg
66 kg
66 kg
66 kg
66 kg
66 kg
66 kg
66 kg
66 kg
66 kg
73 kg
73 kg
73 kg
73 kg
73 kg
73 kg
73 kg
73 kg
73 kg
73 kg
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GIRET
FOULON
ASKARYAR
AZALE
HAILLET
HENRY
LAGRANGE
VINGTROIS
MBE FOTSING
LEBARBEY
PORCHER
DEVAUX
HELAINE
BARAT
GAGOSHVILI
VALLEE
MBE FOTSING
MVONDO DECHAIZE
HAMME
ACHI
GARCIA
HANCHARD
GAUGER
DUPONT DAMOURETTE

CLEMENT
ARTHUR
ARYA
YANIS
HUGO
TOM
LucC
EMERAN
PHARELL
LEO
SACHA
KEVIN
NATHAN
ANAEL
VASSILI
TOM
PHARELL
SWANNY
MALO
IMAD
SAMUEL
NOE
TIMEO
SIMEON

ALC JUDO MARTIN EGLISE
J.C.GRD QUEVILLY
JC DU GRAND ROUEN
ASS SPORTIVE EPRONNAISE
JUDO CLUB EU
SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX
Al 61
A.J.1.Q. CAEN
JC DU GRAND ROUEN
J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM
C.SPORT VILLEDIEU
JUDO CLUB GAILLON-AUBEVOYE
J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM
J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM
A.J.l.Q. CAEN
JUDO CLUB GAILLON-AUBEVOYE
JC DU GRAND ROUEN
JUDO CLUB HEROUVILLE
JUDO CLUB DEMOUVILLAIS
RC CAUDEBECAIS
JC DU GRAND ROUEN
J.C.MONTVILLE
LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE
JC POLICE CHERBOURG
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76
14
76
14
61
14
76
14
50
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